

Dedicated to providing resources to meet the physical and emotional needs of foster youth living in Central Indiana.

2021-2022 Sponsorship Form

*Sponsorship Packages are on an annual basis and run June 1, 2021 - May 31, 2022

As a sponsor for Resources of Hope, your organization will benefit from connecting with our members and guests through meetings, social media, and many events during the 2021-2022 period. We are confident that you will reach an important market and get plenty of exposure through the following Sponsorship Levels:

Sponsorship Benefits	Platinum \$2,000	Gold \$1,500	Silver \$1,000	Bronze \$500
Logo on Resources of Hope Website.				
Logo displayed at check in table during our monthly community trainings.				
Opportunity to provide promotional gift to all foster families.				
Logo on signage during our Fairways for Foster Families event in September, 2021.				
Logo/Compay Info displayed at our Primary Fundraiser in March, 2022.				
(1) Monthly Social Media Spotlight Resources of Hopes page.				
2 tickets to our Fairways for Foster Families Golf Tournament on September 17th, 2021.				
3-5-minute company presentation at Primary Fundraiser in March, 2022.				

To become a sponsor during our 2021-2022 season, please mail your check to: Resources of Hope Inc, 410 US 31, Suite R, Whiteland IN 46184 OR Scan the QR Code to donate online. Questions? Please email our Exectutive Director, Renae Furnée at r.furnee@resourcesofhope.org

